
#*
#*

#*

#* #*

#*

#*

#*
#*

#*

!. !. !.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.!.!.

!.

!.
!.!.

!.

!.

RN260

RN275

Agricultural

Institutional - Education

Industrial
Agricultural

Residential High Density

Institutional - Education

Agricultural

Agricultural

Agricultural

Park

Industrial

Industrial

Institutional - Education

Industrial

Agricultural

Agricultural
Industrial

Park

Institutional - Education

Commercial Low Density

Commercial Low Density

Commercial Low Density

Agricultural

Commercial Low Density

Industrial

Industrial

Agricultural

Commercial Low Density

Agricultural

Commercial Low Density

Commercial Low Density

Park

Agricultural

Commercial Low Density

Industrial

Institutional - Education

Agricultural Agricultural

Industrial

Institutional - Education

Commercial High Density

Institutional - Education

Industrial

Commercial Low Density

Institutional - Education

AgriculturalAgricultural

Institutional - Education

Commercial Low Density

Institutional - Government

Residential Low Density

Institutional - Government

Commercial Low Density

Commercial Medium Density

Agricultural

Residential Low Density

Agricultural

Residential Low Density

Residential Low Density

Residential Low Density

Residential Low Density

Commercial Medium Density

36A

36B

26

30

31

29

28

2725

24

23

22
RS22

0

RS16
7

RS16
6

RS16
5

RS14
7

RS14
0

RN27
5

RN26
0

RN24
5

RN24
0

RN23
5

RS17
0

RS16
9

RS16
4

RS16
3

RS16
2

RS16
1

RS16
0

RS15
9

RS15
5

RS15
1

RS15
0

RS14
9

RS14
8

RS14
5

Aerial Source: Hamilton County
Flood Information Source: FEMA

0 800200 400 600
Feet

Tennis
Courts

Soccer & Baseball
Fields

Westfield
Intermediate

School

Westfield
Middle
School

Westfield
High School

Asa Bales
Park

Washington
Elementary

School

Baseball
Fields

Football
Field

& Track

Westlea Drive

Westfield Park Drive

Sun Park Drive

Library

Park Street

181
st Street

NORTH GLENN 
VILLAGE

Proposed Monon Trail

Blackb
urn Avenue

Playground

Playground

£¤31

INDIANA

32

Ä
É #

Record of Decision
Hamilton County, Indiana

APPENDIX A - Sheet 9
Environmental Features: Selected Alternative

State Road 32 Interchange


